Printing time:10:26
WEDNESDAY, 05.10.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30{ 4750 |ICHN 1 |CHANGCHUN |GUANGZHOU 1.63|3.50(5.40|2.55|8.50(4.50|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.80|2.05]1.72|5.10]2.80|12.0|2.00 | 2.55(1.80 | 4.90
11:30| 4812 | JPNEC|KOFU KASHIMA 540|3.70/1.72]8.00|2.55]|17.0 | 4.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|7.25|7.50 |2.75|13.0|1.73 |4.50|1.82|2.30 | 4.20 | 1.70
12:00| 8521 |MYA 1 |HANTHARW. ISPE 1.186.50 | 13.0]1.50 | 23.0 2.70 (140197 | 1.97 2.00|2.2011.20 | 5.50
13:00| 4247 [KAZ 1 |AKZHAYIK TURAN 2.05|3.05/3.803.35|6.25|6.50 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.80|1.97 |6.50|2.70 | 10.5|2.15| 2.85]2.35 | 3.99
13:00| 4707 |KORF |DAEGU SEOUL 2.63|3.15/2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 3.40|1.95|6.75|2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
13:00| 4708 |[KORF [ULSAN JEONB.M. 2.35|3.15/3.05/3.70|5.10|7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
13:00| 4723 |SKO 2 |DAEJEO.C. JEONN.D. 1.60|3.70 |5.40|2.45|8.0014.20|18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.55[1.97|1.72|4.40|2.75|12.01.95 | 2.40 [ 1.70 | 4.40
13:00{4824 |JPN 2 |OMIYA A. M.YAMAG. 3.35|3.25/2.10/5.40|3.35|9.50 |6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.40 |2.25 |9.00|1.87 | 5.901.73 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.00
13:00| 8522 |[ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. W.KETEMA 1.63|3.60|5.20|2.50|8.00(4.40|17.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.60|1.97]1.72|4.50]2.70 | 12.0(1.92 | 2.40 [ 1.72 | 4.20
13:00| 8695 |QUW1 [ENGL.W19 SLOVE.W19 1.03|13.030.0]1.17 | 50.0 4.70(1.15|1.40 | 1.55 2.35|2.4511.02 | 6.50
13:30|{ 4721 |SKO 2 |ASAN CH. SEOUL E. 2.35|3.15/2.95]3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.50|2.05|8.001.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.75
13:30| 4813 |JPNEC|KYOTO PS S.HIROSH. 5.20|3.701.7318.00|2.65]|17.0|4.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|7.25|7.50|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 4.80|1.87 | 2.35|4.20 | 1.75
14:00{11105/CLYP |JELGAVAJ MTK J (0:3) 12.0|7.00[1.17120.0 | 1.40 4.00(1.20|1.53|1.67 1.7511.8313.90 | 1.10
14:00| 3471 |POL 3 |LECHP.Il POGON S. 2.10|3.35/3.30/3.30|5.30|5.90|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
14:00| 8696 |CHLY |RB LEIP.J CELTICJ 1.9013.90 |3.15|2.85/4.9014.90|8.50]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]2.30|2.10|1.60|4.20|1.80 |6.75|1.40 [ 1.60|1.55|2.10
14:30| 4751 |CHN 1 |[M.HAKKA SHANDONG 6.00|4.00 | 1.50]9.50|2.20]20.0|3.35(2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|7.75|7.50 |2.75 | 12.0|1.60 | 3.60 | 1.75| 2.15] 3.99 | 1.50
14:30{ 4752 |CHN 1 \WUHAN CHENGD.R. 6.00|4.001.50]9.50|2.20]120.0|3.35(2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|7.75|7.50 |2.75|12.0|1.60 | 3.60 | 1.75| 2.15] 3.99 | 1.50
14:30{ 4753 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT GUOAN B. 1.5313.90(5.9012.25|9.0013.35|18.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.10|1.70|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.80
14:30| 5341 |TUR3A|VAN SPOR DIYARBEK. 1.5713.70 15.80]2.35/9.0013.80|17.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.85]1.65|4.20|2.75|12.0(1.85|2.30|1.62 | 4.40
14:30| 5342 | TUR3A|PAZARSPOR KOCAELI 8.00|4.40/1.3715.0|1.98|33.0|2.80|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|12.0(12.0|3.30|19.0|1.55|3.50(2.05|2.405.90 | 1.50
14:30| 5349 | TUR3A|ADIY.1954 ETIMESGUT 1.55|3.80(5.90|2.309.0013.70|18.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.80]1.65|3.99]2.75|12.0(1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.50
14:30| 5351 |TUR3B|SIVAS D. CORUM BE. 540|3.70/1.60]8.00|2.45]|16.0 | 4.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.70 | 440 1.90 | 2.35|4.30 | 1.67
14:30| 5352 | TUR3B|BAYBURT SOMASPOR 3.30|3.20/2.1515.40|3.50]|10.0 |6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.30 (4.40|2.30 |9.00|1.92 |6.25|1.80|2.35|2.95|2.15
15:00{11106/CLYP [PYUNIKJ NANTES J (0:2) 14.0 1 8.00 [ 1.13]22.0 | 1.33 4.001.20 | 1.53 | 1.67 1.8211.9314.20 | 1.08
15:00{1171 |ITACC |VICENZA VIRTUS V. 1.5013.906.25]2.25|10.013.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.7711.62|3.99]2.95|15.0(1.98 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.90
15:00{13010/CHLY |REAL M.J SHAKHT.J 1.18|6.7512.0|1.47 |20.011.97 | 65.013.20 1 1.30|1.73|1.80]1.35{1.20|1.25|2.20|3.05 | 19.0 | 1.77 | 1.92 | 1.15 | 4.70
15:00| 1981 [MKD C |TIKVES SILEKS 2.30|3.15/2.95]3.60|4.80]|7.25|9.00|1.64|1.90|3.45|2.95|3.702.95|1.97 |6.00|2.05|8.00(1.70|2.20 |2.20 | 2.70
15:00| 1982 |MKD C |STRUGA RABOTNIC. 1.62|3.60(5.10|2.35|7.25/3.90|15.0]|1.82|1.70|3.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 1.85]1.65 | 3.90 | 2.45 1.75|2.05|1.62 | 3.70
15:00|{ 1983 [MKD C |SHKENDIJA SKOPLJE 1.35/4.40(8.0011.90|13.0]2.65|33.0|1.89|1.65|2.90|2.55|1.87 |1.50]1.50 | 3.05|3.10 1.95|2.20(1.40|5.30
15:00| 1984 [MKD C |[SHKUPI VOSKA 1.50|3.806.00|2.15|8.50]3.40|19.0]|1.82|1.70|3.00 |2.65(2.15|1.70 | 1.60 | 3.40 | 2.75 1.8212.20|1.52 | 4.30
15:00| 5346 |TUR3A|ZONGULDAK KARACABEY 3.40|3.10/2.15]5.70|3.50]|10.0 | 6.75|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.90 | 2.40 |9.00|1.95 |6.501.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.35
15:00| 5353 |TUR3B|DUZCE ISPART.D. 2.00|3.15/3.803.30|6.25|6.25|11.0| 1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.90
15:00| 5354 | TUR3B|ANKARASP. BURSASPOR 2.20|3.15/3.2513.50|5.40|7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 [ 2.90 | 1.92 | 6.50|2.30 | 9.00|1.82|2.40 | 2.25 | 3.05
15:00| 8697 |QUW1 |SWITZ.W19 FINL.W19 2.55|3.35/2.55|4.00|4.00|7.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25|1.55|1.85]|2.15|2.15
15:00|8708 |CLYP |GALATAS.J CSIKSZ.J (1:1) 1.4714.2016.25]2.05|10.013.00|22.0]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00]|1.75|1.5711.45|3.20|2.40 | 12.01.53 [ 1.72|1.35 | 3.25
15:00| 8767 [CLYP |[SLAV.P.J GENK J (2:1) 3.45|3.45/2.00/5.20|3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.10 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.62 |4.90|1.45|1.65]|2.30 | 1.65
15:00|8768 |CLYP |AP.FIERJ ASTANA J (1:1) 2.00|3.45|3.45]13.10|5.30|5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.65[2.30|1.70 |4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.53|1.75|1.75 | 2.50
15:00| 8777 |CLYP |POBEDAJ COLER.J (2:3) 1.65|3.904.60|2.40|6.5013.70|13.013.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.92|1.75]1.50 | 3.40|2.00 | 9.50|1.38 | 1.50 | 1.35 | 2.35
15:30{ 1157 |ITACC [MANTOVA TRENTO 2.20|3.25/3.15]13.50|5.2016.50 | 9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.10 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.052.00 | 2.70
15:30{ 1158 |ITACC |RENATE PRO SESTO 1.55|3.70 |6.00]2.40 | 10.013.90|20.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.92|1.67 |4.20 | 3.00 | 14.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 5.20
15:30{1172 |ITACC |VITERBESE S.DONATO 2.10|3.30/3.303.35|5.40]6.00|9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20 | 2.60|1.87 | 5.70]2.20 |9.00(1.70|2.10 | 1.97 | 2.80
15:30{1173 |ITACC |ANC.MAT. RIMINI 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.35|5.40|6.009.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25 |9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.90
15:30{1174 |ITACC |GUBBIO RECANAT. 14214.00(7.75|2.1015.013.20|33.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.55|1.77 |1 1.62 | 4.20 | 3.35|22.0|2.35(2.80 | 1.67 | 7.25
15:30{1175 |ITACC |PERGOLET. SANGIUL. 1.8213.35/4.30|2.85|6.7515.40|13.0]|1.72 |2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.10{2.301.82|5.70|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
15:30{ 1195 |ITACC |ALESSAND. NOVARA 5.20|3.60|1.638.00|2.50]|16.04.20(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.00|7.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.72|4.501.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
15:30| 5343 | TUR3A|USAKSPOR SERIK B. 2.95|3.10/2.40/4.90|3.90]|9.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99 | 2.15 |8.50|2.05 |6.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.40
15:30| 5344 | TUR3A KIRKLAR. ISKENDER. 3.40|3.10/2.15]5.70|3.50]|10.0 | 6.75|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 [ 4.90 | 2.40 |9.00|1.95 |6.501.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.35
15:30| 5355 | TUR3B/|INEGOLSP. SANLIURF. 2.80|3.20/2.45]14.70|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.50 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.00|1.92 |6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.25
15:30| 5356 | TUR3B|ESENLER AFJET 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.0014.50|16.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.65|1.971.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.01.92 (2.40(1.72 | 4.10
15:30|{ 8698 |IQUW1 |B&H W19 MOLD.W19 1.17|7.25]110.5|1.40|14.011.90|65.013.201.25|1.65|1.75]|1.30(1.20|1.22|2.10|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 1.85|1.13 | 3.70
15:30| 8701 |QUW1 |ALBAN.W19 LATV.W19 2.55|3.35/2.55]4.00|4.00]8.00|8.00(1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60(4.10(3.35(1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50|1.62|1.97|2.30 |2.30
15:30{ 8704 |CHLY |SALZBUR.J DINAM.Z.J 1.40|4.50(6.25]1.90|9.0012.65|22.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.65|1.47|1.42|3.05]|2.40|12.0(1.55|1.85(1.30 | 3.25
16:00{1176 |ITACC |FIORENZ. LUCCHESE 2.45|2.95|3.00/4.10|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.50(1.97 | 2.80|2.70 | 3.20
16:00| 1177 |ITACC |CESENA FERMANA 1.45|3.80(8.00|2.20 | 16.013.45|32.0]|1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40]12.95|1.87|1.72|4.70|3.50 | 22.0|2.55 | 2.95|1.80 | 8.00
16:00| 2821 |[HUN 2 |CSAKVARI SZENTLOR. 2.20|3.25/3.15]3.50|5.2016.50 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 | 2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63|2.00 | 1.95 | 2.65
16:00| 2826 |[HUN 2 |SOROKSAR AJKA 2.30|3.25/2.95]3.60|4.90|7.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35(2.80|1.87 |6.00]2.00 |7.25|1.60|1.95]2.05|2.50
16:00| 2830 |HUN 2 |NYIREGYH. MTK 6.00|4.401.45]19.50|2.00]22.0|2.95(2.90(1.35|{1.95|1.95|6.75|6.50|2.35|11.0|1.45|2.95(1.43|1.67|3.00 | 1.30
16:00| 2831 |HUN 2 |]MOSONMAG. BUDAFOKI 2.20|3.15/3.2513.50|5.40|7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 [ 2.90 | 1.92 |6.50|2.30 |9.00|1.82|2.40|2.25 | 3.05
16:00| 4423 |SVK 2 |HUMENNE TREBISOV 1.9213.40(3.80|3.05/5.8015.40|10.511.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.95|2.30]|1.77 | 5.10]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.05 | 1.85 | 3.00
16:00| 5241 |GRC C|EGALEO PANSERR. 2.55|290/2.90]4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50|2.30|9.5011.98|2.85]2.80|3.15
16:00| 5242 |GRC C |MAKEDON. ANAGEN.K. 3.60|3.15/2.05|6.00|3.35|10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.20 | 2.45 |9.50|1.92 | 6.25|1.95|2.60 | 3.50 | 2.25
16:00| 6542 | AFCPF |SOGDIANA K.LUMPUR 2.00|3.35/3.503.15|5.60]|5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70]2.35 |9.00 | 1.75| 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
16:00| 8523 |[ETH 1 |ARB.MINCH ET.INSUR. 1.1019.00 |16.0]1.32|25.011.70|65.0]12.90 | 1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.40|1.15]1.22|2.15]3.70 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.35[1.13 | 6.00
16:00| 8675 |ZAM 1 |R.ARROWS BUILDCON 1.703.30 {5.30]2.70 | 9.00|4.90 | 18.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 2.95 | 2.10 | 5.80
16:00| 8866 |UGA 1 |BUSOGA BLACKS P. 2.35|3.00/3.103.80|5.20|7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
16:30{1178 |ITACC |PORDENONE |IMOLESE 1.33|4.40|10.0|2.00 | 20.0/2.90|40.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|2.60|1.70]|1.60 |4.30|3.80 | 27.0|2.75|3.20 | 1.67 | 10.0
16:30{1912|SVN 2 |DOB KRKA 2.90|3.25/2.35(4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00| 1.60 | 1.95|2.45 | 2.05
16:45| 8528 |BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. BAHREI.C. 2.20|3.10/3.30/3.60|5.50|7.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80(2.95|1.97 |6.50|2.30|9.001.87|2.50]2.30 | 3.10
17:00{11107|CLYP |[SL.SOF.J PANATH.J (0:8) 8.00|5.30/1.30|12.0|1.68 4.001.20 | 1.53 | 1.67 1.52|1.603.05|1.15
17:00{11110/CZH3B |SLOVAN V. BANIK MS 1.2216.259.50|1.50|14.012.05|45.012.70 |1.35|1.87|1.90]|1.45|1.25]11.25|2.30|2.75|18.0|1.65|1.85|1.18 | 4.20
17:00| 8699 |CHLY |CHELSEAJ MILAN J 1.7014.103.80|2.50 |5.4014.00|9.50]12.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|2.05|1.85]1.55|3.80]2.00|7.75|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.47 | 2.35
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |
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TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

17:00|8700 |CHLY |MAN.CIT.J COPEN.J 1.95|3.90(3.00|2.85/4.6015.20|8.50]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.25|2.15]|1.55|4.20|1.726.00|1.32 | 1.45(1.47 | 1.87
17:00| 8705 |CHLY |BENFICAJ PSG J 2.65|3.7012.25|4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.35(2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.95 | 1.75
17:00|8706 |CHLY |SEVILLAJ DORTMUN.J 245|3.70/1245]3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15(2.65|1.72 | 550 |1.72 | 550 1.42 | 1.65]|1.85| 1.85
17:00|8778 |CLYP |OMONIA J C.ZVEZD.J (0:1) 5.00|3.60|1.65]|7.50|2.50]|13.0|4.10|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.30 | 10.5|1.62 |3.99|1.67 | 2.00|3.35 | 1.57
17:30|5861 |LTU C |HEGELM.L. PANEVEZIS 2.55|3.00/2.80|4.20|4.80]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00|2.20 |7.7511.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
17:30| 8867 |SPACF|MARBELLA MELILA 2.90|2.85|2.60/5.00|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|5.90 |4.50|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.7512.00 | 2.90|3.30 | 3.00
18:00| 2822 |HUN 2 |GYOR GYIRMOT 2.75|3.15/2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.60 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.60 | 2.40
18:00| 3807 |ZAF 1 |AMAZULU RICHARDS 2.30|290/3.35/3.80|5.70|7.50 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.40 | 3.25|2.15|7.00|2.45|9.502.05|2.90|2.70 | 3.70
18:00| 5281 |CYP C |OTHELLOS KATOKOPIA 5.80|3.60|1.58]9.00|2.45]19.0|4.10|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|8.00|7.75|2.85|12.0|1.67 | 4.50(2.00|2.50|5.10 | 1.72
18:00| 5282 |CYP C |ZAKAKIOU PAPHOS 15.0|7.001.15]25.01.43|65.0|1.95]|2.70|1.40|1.97|1.97]18.0|17.0]3.50(22.0|1.25|2.35(2.10 (2.30|6.00 | 1.18
18:00| 5701 |[FI1PF |KUPS HAKA 1.68|3.60|5.10|2.50|7.7514.10|15.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.35|1.87 | 1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0(1.75|2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
18:00| 8707 |QUW1 |SVK.W19 DENM.W19 6.25|4.40/1.4219.00|1.90]|22.0|2.75|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.10|1.55|1.82|3.25|1.32
18:25/2991 |SAR 2 |KHOLOOD AL SAHEL 2.4012.95|3.10/4.00|5.40]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50(3.40|2.15|7.25|2.35|/9.5011.98|2.85]|2.65|3.35
18:30{11995/IC1PT (IBV HAFNARFJ. 2.50|3.30/2.70/3.80|4.30|7.25|8.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15(2.65|1.72 | 550|1.77 | 5.90|1.43 | 1.65|1.85 | 1.97
18:30| 5357 |TUR3B|TARSUS NAZILLI 1.60|3.60|5.50|2.45|85014.20|18.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.97|1.72|4.50|2.75|12.0(1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.60
18:30({ 8529 BAH 1 |SITRA AL KHAL. 540|3.50|1.63]8.50|2.55]|17.0|4.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(8.00(7.75|2.80|12.0|1.72|5.10(2.00 | 2.554.90 | 1.80
18:40| 2992 [SAR 2 |ORUBAH FAISALY 4.70|3.351.75|8.00 | 2.80(15.0|5.20]| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|7.75|7.25]2.85|12.0|1.82 | 5.90 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.60 | 2.00
19:00|{ 1169 |ITACC |TRIESTINA ARZIGNANO 2.05|3.10/3.703.35|6.00|6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
19:00{1179 |ITACC |VIRTUS E. CARRARESE 2.10|3.15/3.503.40|5.60]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50 |2.75|1.95|6.25|2.40 |9.501.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.30
19:00| 1180 |ITACC |PESCARA V.PESARO 1.75|3.40 [ 4.70|2.75 | 7.25 1.722.00 | 3.60 1.77 |5.5012.65|11.0]|1.93|2.501.87 | 4.10
19:00|{ 1191 |ITACC |PRO PATR. ALBINOL. 1.63|3.50(5.40|2.55|850(4.50|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.80|2.05]1.72|5.10]2.80|12.0(2.00 | 2.55(1.80 | 4.90
19:00|{ 1192 |ITACC |PIACENZA PRO VERC. 2.60|3.002.75|4.30|4.60]8.50 |8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.00|2.15|7.5011.83|2.45]|2.65|2.70
19:00| 1193 |ITACC |LEKO JUVEN.M23 2.15|3.25/3.2513.50|5.4016.50 | 10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90 | 6.25|2.25|9.001.73 | 2.25]|2.05 | 2.90
19:00{ 1194 |ITACC [MONTEVAR. MONTEROSI 2.35|3.10/3.00/3.80|5.00]|7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.10|2.00 |6.75]2.15|9.001.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.90
19:00|{ 1196 |ITACC |SIENA PONTEDERA 1.52|3.60(7.00]2.35/13.013.90|27.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.05|{2.00]|1.75{4.90|3.35[19.0(2.35[2.90(1.87 | 7.25
19:00| 2823 |HUN 2 |HALADAS KAZINCB. 1.9213.303.90|3.10 |5.9015.70|11.0] 1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00| 3.45 | 2.45]1.87 |6.00|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 3.60
19:00| 2824 |HUN 2 |KOZAMISL. BEKESCS. 2.45|3.25/2.7513.90|4.40]|7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60 | 2.90|1.82 |6.00|1.92 |6.50|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.25
19:00| 2825 |HUN 2 |DIOSGYOR DOROGI 140|4.40(7.25|1.97 |12.012.75|32.012.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82 | 1.55]1.45|3.30|2.75|14.0| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
19:00| 2827 |HUN 2 |SIOFOK MFC PECS 2.45|3.002.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 9.00|1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 3.05
19:00| 2829 [HUN 2 |TISZAKEC. SZEG.2011 2.30|3.05/3.15]3.70|5.30|7.25|9.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25 |9.00|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.15
19:00| 5345 | TUR3A FETHIYES. ANKARA D. 2.60|3.00/2.7514.30|4.60]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88|2.50|2.70 | 2.85
19:00| 5347 |TUR3A|BUCA SARIYER 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.45|8.0014.20|18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.55[1.97|1.72|4.40|2.75|12.0|1.95 | 2.40 [ 1.70 | 4.40
19:00| 5348 | TUR3A BALIKESIR KIRSEHIR. 3.40|3.10/2.15]5.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.70 | 2.40 |9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.20 | 2.25
19:00| 5358 |TUR3B|ERZINCAN ARNAVUTK. 1.48|4.006.50]2.20|11.013.30|25.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.75]1.62 | 3.90|2.95 | 18.0|2.00 | 2.45|1.62 | 5.00
19:00| 8709 |[CLYP |DOMZALE J Y.BOYS J (0:3) 2.75|3.30/2.404.40|3.80]|8.00|7.00(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.60(3.20(1.82|6.25|1.77 |550(1.52|1.75|2.15|1.92
19:00|8710 |CLYP |ZAGLEB.J RUKH LV.J (0:1) 2.50|3.30/2.65|4.00|4.30|7.25|8.00(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.40(2.80|1.80|5.80|1.82|6.00(1.52|1.75|1.97 | 2.10
19:00{8779 |CLYP |TRENCINJ ZALGIR.J (1:2) 1.35/4.80(7.50|1.80|11.012.50|33.013.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.50|1.3711.37 |2.45]2.40|13.01.55[1.72|1.22 | 3.25
19:00| 8781 |QUW1 [PORTU.W19 BELG.W19 2.55|3.35/2.55]|4.00|4.00|7.75|7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.50 | 3.10 | 1.82 |5.90|1.82 |5.90|1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.10
19:45|2781 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI SIROKI B. 1.58|3.70 |5.70|2.45|9.0014.00|18.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95]|1.67 |4.40|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 4.70
19:45| 6409 |CL SALZBURG DINAMO Z. 1.7913.70 |5.40|2.75|8.0014.80|17.0]2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 2.65 | 2.10 | 1.75|4.80 | 2.60 | 13.0 | 1.75 | 2.15 [ 1.72 | 4.00
19:45|6410 |CL LEIPZIG CELTIC 1.66 14.10 |5.90|2.45|9.0014.00|19.0]2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.20|1.85]1.60|3.90|2.60|11.0f1.60 [ 1.97 [ 1.55|3.70
20:00(11104/ QAT 2 |KHOR LUS.CITY 1.80|3.70 {3.60|2.75|5.5015.00|10.0]1.80 | 1.80|3.00|2.60]2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.77 | 2.95
20:00{11108/CLYP |R.UNIONJ AIK J (0:5) 7.00|4.40/1.40(12.0|1.95]32.0|2.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|9.00 |8.50|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.2011.63|1.973.90|1.35
20:00|{ 3162 |D 4SV |FSV FRAN. MAINZ Il 3.00|3.30/2.30/4.90|3.60]9.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.50 | 3.60 | 1.92 |6.75]1.80 | 5.90| 1.58 | 1.852.40 | 1.95
20:00| 4572 |FARIC |HB TORSH. VIKING.G. (2:2) 2.15|3.35/3.1513.40|5.10|5.90 |8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40 |2.15|2.85[2.50|1.70 | 5.10|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75] 1.80 | 2.35
20:00| 8747 |SPACF|P.PULIDO ALCALA 2.05|3.10/3.703.35|6.00|6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
20:00| 8754 |SPACF|TERRASSA IZARRA 2.25|290/3.45]3.70|5.80]|7.25|10.5(1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00|2.55|9.5012.15| 3.00 | 2.80 | 4.10
20:00| 8782 |QUW1 |SPAIN W19 SCOTL.W19 1.08 | 12.0(23.0|1.27 | 37.0 3.201.30|1.73|1.83 2.40|25011.10|7.75
20:15|2993 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AHLI JED. 4.00|3.05[2.00|6.75|3.30[12.0|6.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.50 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.45
20:30| 3806 |ZAF 1 |SWALLOWS KAIZER C. 3.35|290|2.37|5.70|3.80]|10.0 | 7.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 9.50|2.15 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.70
20:30| 8748 |SPACF|REAL UN. ILLUECA 1.40|4.20(7.75|2.05|14.013.00|35.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.25|1.67|1.57 | 3.80|3.20 | 22.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.55 | 6.00
20:30({ 8749 |SPACF|VILLARR. PL.CALVIA 2.20|3.10/3.30/3.60|5.50|7.00|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.25
21:00{11103/BRA C |[NAUT.M20 C.CE M20 3.45|3.45/2.005.20|3.05]|8.50 | 5.60|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.00 [ 3.80|1.90 | 7.25|1.62 | 4.70|1.40 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 1.60
21:00{11109|CLYP |HIBERN.J MOLDE J (0:1) 590|4.10/1.50/9.00|2.15]20.0|3.20|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|7.00 |6.50|2.40 | 11.0|1.50 |3.40|1.52|1.85]|3.35|1.40
21:00| 8750 |SPACF|ALZIRA MAR MENOR 2.40|2.80|3.2514.00|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 |5.40 |3.80|4.90 |3.50|2.25|7.50|2.45|9.50(2.10|3.002.95|3.90
21:30| 8751 |SPACF|ARENTEIRO ZAMORA S. 260|290 |2.85|4.40|4.90]|9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.00(1.98|2.85]2.90 | 3.10
21:30| 8752 |SPACF|SAN ROQUE MORALO 1.58|3.60(5.80|2.45|9.00/4.10|19.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.60|1.97]|1.67 |4.50]2.85|12.0(2.00|2.50(1.72 |5.10
21:45(11979 ENG 2 [MIDDLESB. BIRMINGH. 1.7313.60|5.30|2.65|8.0014.90|18.0]1.72 |2.00|3.60|2.95]|2.90|2.20]1.80|5.40]2.80|13.0(1.95|2.50(1.85 | 4.60
21:45(11980 ENG 2 |ROTHERHAM  |MILLWALL 2.65|3.10/2.8514.30|4.90]9.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.70 | 3.60 | 2.20 | 7.25|2.25 |8.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.95
21:45(11985 ENG 2 |HULL WIGAN 2.70|3.10/2.80|4.40|4.70]9.00 | 9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.7511.83|2.40|2.70 | 2.75
21:45(11986/ENG 2 |BURNLEY STOKE 1.84|3.60(4.60|2.80|7.2515.10|14.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.80|2.20]|1.82|5.40|2.60|12.0(1.83(2.30(1.80 | 3.70
21:45(11998 ENG 2 (WATFORD SWANSEA 1.96 |3.45(4.1013.10 |6.5015.70 | 14.0]1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.90|3.30 | 2.45]1.88 |6.00|2.60 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.45 | 2.05 | 3.60
21:45(12297|ENNI |CORINT.C. CRAY W. 2.65|3.7012.2514.20 | 3.508.00 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.80 | 3.20 | 1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.40|1.52|1.80|2.10 | 1.90
21:45| 2057 |[ENFAC|BURY AFC CLITHEROE 2.25|3.25/3.05]/3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.252.70 | 1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95|1.97 | 2.55
21:45| 2397 |SCO 3 |[EDINBURGH PETERHEAD 1.68|3.50|5.15|2.50|7.5014.20|14.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.35{1.9211.65|4.10|2.35|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.50
21:45| 2406 |[SCO1 |KILMARN. ST.JOHNS. 2.30|3.10/3.35/3.80|5.60|7.50|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.40 (3.20|2.10 |7.25|2.40 | 10.0|1.95|2.65|2.45 | 3.40
21:45| 8755 |SANM |S.GIOVAN. FOLGORE 3.35|3.25/2.105.50|3.35|10.0 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.20 | 4.40|2.30 |9.00|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05
21:45| 8756 |ISANM |FAETANO MURATA 1.90|3.35[3.9013.05|6.0015.60|11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5[1.90 | 2.45[1.97 | 3.40
21:45| 8757 |SANM |TRE PENNE PENNAROS. 1.60|3.70 |5.40|2.408.0013.80|16.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.25|1.85]1.65|4.20|2.55|12.0(1.80 | 2.25|1.60 | 3.99
21:45| 8758 |ISANM |J.DOGANA CAILUNGO 2.40|3.25/2.803.80|4.70]|7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 |6.50|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.35
22:00| 1170 [ITACC |OLBIA SASSARI 2.35|290/3.2513.90|5.60|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.502.05|2.90 | 2.75 | 3.60
22:00(11981/ENG 2 |PRESTON WBA 3.25|3.10/2.405.50|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.25 (4.90 |2.25 | 10.0|2.15|7.25|1.95|2.65]3.30 | 2.55
22:00|{ 6411 |CL CHELSEA MILAN 1.7913.70 |5.40|2.75|8.0014.90|17.0]2.01 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.70 | 2.15]1.78 | 5.00 | 2.75 | 13.0 | 1.82 | 2.25 [ 1.75 | 4.20
22:00| 6412 |CL REAL MAD. SHAKHTAR 1.22|8.00 | 14.0]1.50 | 23.012.05|70.013.20 1.35|1.90|1.92|1.47 |1.27|1.28 |2.30|3.60 | 19.0|1.72 | 1.93 [ 1.20 | 5.40
22:00{ 6413 |CL MAN.CITY COPENHAG. 1.08|14.035.0|1.20|55.011.57|75.0]14.00|1.20|1.53|1.70]1.25|1.081.15|1.82|3.80 | 23.0|2.25|2.35|1.06 | 8.50
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22:00| 6414 |CL SEVILLA DORTMUND 3.00|3.40/2.5514.90|4.10]9.50 |8.00|2.08|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.80 (3.80|2.05|7.50]1.93|6.50|1.60|1.95]|2.55|2.20
22:00| 6415 |CL BENFICA PSG 4.90|4.001.79|7.25|2.70115.0|4.40]|2.55|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]6.00 | 6.00 | 2.30 | 11.0| 1.63 | 4.00 | 1.55 | 1.85 | 3.05 | 1.60
22:00|{ 6416 |CL JUVENTUS MAC.HAIFA 1.385.009.00]1.90|16.012.65|40.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.85|1.53|1.47 |3.25|3.40|15.0(1.88|2.15(1.40 | 5.20
22:00({ 8903 |[URU C [MONT.CITY PROGRESO 1.8313.35(4.2012.90 |6.7515.50|13.0]1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]3.202.35]1.85|5.90|2.65|10.5[1.95|2.55|1.97 | 3.80
22:15(11997|IC1PF |VIKINGUR VALUR 1.7313.70 |4.50|2.55|6.7514.00|13.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.101.8711.55|3.90|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.48 [ 1.75|1.52 | 2.75
22:30| 1425 ARG 1 |COLON PATRONAT 2.50|3.20/3.00/4.10|5.00]8.50|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.10 | 3.40|2.10|7.25|2.20 |9.501.83|2.45]|2.50 | 2.90
23:00({ 1491 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. CA LIBER. 2.10|3.00/3.7013.45|6.00|6.75|11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.85|2.05 |6.50|2.55|10.5]2.05|2.85|2.40 | 3.90
23:00({ 1492 ECU 2 |A.S.DOM. IMBABURA 2.50|3.002.90/4.20|4.90|8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40 |3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 850 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.95
23:00|1687 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA MELGAR 3.30|3.30/2.10]5.40|3.35]|9.50 | 6.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20 | 2.20 |9.00|1.87 | 5.70|1.70 | 2.10|2.80 | 1.97
23:30{1372 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO GUAIRENA 2.45|13.10/12.95]3.90|4.90|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 |3.00|4.003.25|2.05|6.75|2.15|8.50|1.83|2.45|2.45|2.85
23:30/1683 |PER 1 |AYACUCHO S.CRISTAL 3.70|3.45/1.995.50|3.05|10.0 | 5.40|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.20 | 4.40|2.15]9.00|1.72 |4.90|1.65|1.95|2.75 | 1.77
00:00| 8702 |VE1PF |METROPOL. CARABOBO 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.60|7.25|10.0| 1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.50
00:30| 1451 |[ELSV1 |11 DEP. METAPAN 2.00|3.30/3.603.15|5.60]5.90|11.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.25[2.55(1.87 |5.90|2.35|9.5011.80|2.30|2.05|3.15
00:55/1331 |BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. ALW.READY 4.3013.901.65|6.25|245(11.0/4.10]|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.90|5.40]2.209.50|1.65|4.10|1.70 | 2.00 | 3.10 | 1.62
00:55/1426 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. RACING C. 3.25|3.10/2.405.50|3.80]|10.0|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.30 |9.50|2.15|7.001.92|2.55]3.20 | 2.50
00:55|1427 |ARG 1 |A. TUCUMAN PLATENSE 2.11|3.00/3.80/3.40|6.25|6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.70 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.20
00:55/1501 |BRA 1 |CEARA CE GOIAS 1.7913.50|5.20|2.80|8.5015.20|18.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.20|3.10|2.30]1.85|5.80|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.80
00:55/1502 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. CUIABA 1.7313.505.60]2.70 | 10.0/4.90 | 19.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.20 | 1.80 | 5.80 | 2.95 | 13.0| 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 5.40
00:55/1507 |BRA 1 |ATLET.GO FLUMINEN. 3.50|3.20/2.2715.90|3.60|11.0|7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.50 | 10.0|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.40
00:55(1722 [MEX 2 |A.DURANGO MORELIA 2.55|3.35/2.55|4.10|4.10]8.50 | 8.50| 1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.10 | 7.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.55
01:30/1503 |BRA 1 |ATLET.PR FORTAL.CE 2.30|3.15/3.45]3.70|5.80|7.50|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45|10.0|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.40
02:00(12090)MLS |CHARL.FC COLUMBUS 2.75|3.10|2.75|4.40 | 4.60]9.00 | 9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.50 |2.10 | 7.25|2.10 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.60
02:00{1373 |PRY 1 |CERROP. S.AMEL. 1.48|4.00(7.00|2.15|12.013.15|27.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.30|1.70]1.62|3.90|3.05|19.0|2.05 | 2.45|1.57 | 5.40
02:00{1374 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA TACUARY 1.5313.90(6.25]2.25|10.013.45|20.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.75]1.62|3.90]|2.90|15.0(1.95|2.35(1.62 | 4.70
02:00(8780 |[NIC 1 |UNAN MAN. MUNLJALA 1.95|3.35(3.7013.10 | 5.7015.70| 10.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.10 | 2.35]1.82 | 5.30 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15[ 1.95 | 3.00
02:15| 8732 |VE1PF |ZAMORA MONAGAS 1.92|3.35/3.80/3.10 | 5.8015.70|11.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.40 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
02:30{1333 |BOL 1 |AURORA STRONGEST 2.70|3.7012.20|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.30|1.52|1.80|2.15 | 1.87
02:30(8759 |[USL  |LOUISVIL. DETR.CITY 1.3814.60[6.50]1.90|9.5012.60|22.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.75|{1.50|1.42|3.10]|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.97 | 1.35 | 3.70
03:0011973/MLS  |INT.MIAMI ORLAND.C. 2.55|3.30/2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 4.00 | 3.30 | 1.93 |6.50|2.05|7.00|1.60 | 1.95]|2.20 | 2.45
03:00| 1493 |[ECU 2 |GUAYAQ.SC CHACARIT. 2.70|2.85/2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.80 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.50|2.20 | 8.00|1.92|2.65|2.85|2.95
03:008763 |USL  |MEMFIS RIO GRAN. 1.95|3.7013.15|3.00 | 5.1015.60|9.00]|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.90 | 2.65
03:05{1723 |MEX 2 |OAXACA RAYA Il 1.70 | 3.45|5.00|2.70 | 8.5014.80| 16.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.70
03:30{1272|COL 1 |SANTAFE MILLION. 2.65|295|2.75|4.40|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(4.80(3.50(2.10|7.00|2.15|7.5011.83|2.40|2.65|2.70
03:30/1334 |BOL 1 |ORIENTE R.S.CRUZ 1.40|4.50(6.25]1.90|9.0012.65|22.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05]|2.40|12.0(1.55[1.85(1.30 | 3.25
03:30| 1428 |ARG 1 |RIVER PL. ESTUDIAN. 1.58 14.00 |6.25]2.30|10.013.80|22.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30|1.83]1.68|4.10]2.95|13.0(1.90|2.30|1.65|4.70
03:30| 1439 |ARG 1 |INDEPEND. CORDOB.S. 1.96 |3.40(4.2013.10|7.0015.90|14.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]|3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.70 | 11.0| 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 4.10
03:30/ 1508 |BRA 1 |[FLAMENGO INTERNAC. 1.5814.006.25|2.30|10.013.80|22.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]2.30|1.83]|1.68|4.10]2.95|13.0(1.90(2.30(1.65|4.70
03:30| 1509 |BRA 1 |SANTOS ATL.MIN 3.25|3.10/2.40]5.50|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.25 [4.90 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.15|7.25|1.95|2.65|3.30 | 2.55
03:30| 1539 |BRA 2 |CRUZEIRO ITUANO 1.58|3.60(6.75]2.35/13.013.80|27.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.70|1.95]1.67 |4.50|3.05|18.0|2.25 | 2.75|1.77 | 6.25
04:00|/ 1688 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. C.MANNUC. 1.52|4.10(6.25|2.15|10.013.20|25.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15|1.50 | 4.10
04:00| 8753 |CONL |MOTAGUA OLIMP.T. 2.40|3.10/12.95]13.90|4.90|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75|2.15|8.5011.83|2.45]|2.45|2.85
04:00| 8764 |USL  |EL PASO COLOR.S. 1.67 |4.00 |4.00|2.45|5.8013.90|10.0]2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|2.10 | 1.85]1.55|3.80|2.05|7.75|1.45 [ 1.72 | 1.47 | 2.50
04:00| 8765 |USL  |[NEW MEX. LA GAL.II 1.8013.80(3.50|2.70 | 5.3014.50|9.00]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
05:00| 8766 |lUSL 1 |TUCSON C.V.FUEGO 2.05|3.7012.95]3.204.80]5.80|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.50 | 1.80 | 5.50|2.00 | 7.25| 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.50
05:05/1725 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. A.LA PAZ 1.8213.35/4.30|2.85|6.7515.40|13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.102.30]1.82|5.70|2.55|11.01.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80




